

(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)
Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

	Dale :
Ref. :	Date

Notice

Date:08/08/2022

The Anti-Ragging Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2022-23.

- 1. Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Sankar Jyoti Bora, Assistant Professor (Convener)
- 3. Sri Tirtha Jyoti Ujir, Office Staff (Member)
- 4. Sri Arup Kumar Sarmah, Parent (Member)
- 5. Mrs. Namita Sharma, Senior Advocate (Member)
- 6. Miss Pankhi Borah, NGC Alumna (Member)
- 7. Miss Jumi Bora Bhuyan, Xohai Asom NGO (Member)
- 8. Miss Sneha Borkakoty, B.A. 1st Semester Student (Member)
- 9. Miss Subhangi kashyap, B.A. 5th Semester Student (Member)

Principal Nowgong Girls' College

> Principel, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon :: Assam.



(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. : NGC/31/Wir 2/2021/1869(H)

Date :.....

Notice

Date:02-08-2021

The Anti-Ragging Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2021-22.

- 1. Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, Principal (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Sankar Jyoti Bora, Assistant Professor (Convener)
- 3. Sri Tirtha Jyoti Ujir, Office Staff (Member)
- 4. Sri Deep Sarmah, Parent (Member)
- 5. Sri Mukul Borthakur, Senior Advocate (Member)
- 6. Miss. Pankhi Borah, NGC Alumna (Member)
- 7. Sri Nawman Islam, Xohai Asom NGO (Member)
- 8. Swagata Bora, B.A. 1st Semester Student (Member)
- 9. Miss Baisakhi Datta, B.A. 5th Semester Student (Member)

Principal Nowgong Girls' College

Principes, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon :: Assam



(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. NGC/31/M/2/2020/446

Dale :....

Notice Date :12/10/2020

The Anti-Ragging Cell of Nowgong Girls' College has been constituted with the following members for the session 2020-21.

- 1. Sri RajenDebnath, Vice Principal, (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Deepak Sarma, (Convener), Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri MrinalNeupani, Secretary, District Legal Service Authority, Nagaon
- 4. Dr.Amit Kumar Roychoudhury, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 5. Dr.Rakhi Bhattacharyya, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 6. President, NGCSU
- 7. General Secretary, NGCSU.

Nowgong Girls' College

Principel, Nuwgong Girls' Coflene Nagaon II Assam.



(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. NGC/31/Misc 2/2019/331

Dale :....

Notice

Date:02/08/2019

The following faculty members, office staff and student representatives have been included in the Anti-Ragging Cellof Nowgong Girls' College's for the session 2019-20.

- 1. Sri SaratHazarika, Associate Professor, (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Deepak Sarma ,(Convener) Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri MukulBorthakur, Senior Lawyer
- 4. Dr AmiyaPatar, Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 5. Dr Monuj Kr. Chutia, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 6. Miss KangkanaDeka, President, NGCSU
- 7. Miss Jhuma Koch, General, Secretary, NGCSU.

Principal Nowgong Girls' College

> Principal, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon II Assam.



Nowgong Girls' College

(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

©: 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. : NGC 31/Misc2/2018/219

Dale :.....

Notice Date :02/08/2018

Following faculty members, office staff and student representatives have been included in the Anti-Ragging Cellof Nowgong Girls' College's for the session 2018-19.

- 1. Dr. Mira Baruah, Associate Professor, (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Sarat Hazarika, Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Deepak Sarma, (Convener) Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 4. Sri Mukul Borthakur, Senior Lawyer
- 5. Dr Monuj Kr. Chutia, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 6. President, NGCSU
- 7. General, Secretary, NGCSU.

Principal Nowgong Girls' College

> Principal, Nowgong Girls' College Nagaon 1: Assam



(RE-ACCREDITED AT GRADE 'A' BY NAAC)

Nagaon - 782002 : Assam

(C): 03672 - 220667 (O) Fax: 03672-220667

Mobile: 94350-63617

e_mail: ngcprincipal2@gmail.com Website: nowgonggirlscollege.edu.in

Dr. Balin Kumar Bhuyan, M.Sc, Ph.D Principal & Secretary

Ref. NG C/31/Misc 2/2017/110

Dale :.....

Notice Date :02/08/2017

Following faculty members, office staff and student representatives have been included in the Anti-Ragging Cell of Nowgong Girls' College's for the session 2017-18.

- 1. Sri Sarat Hazarika, Associate Professor, (Chairperson)
- 2. Sri Deepak Sarma, (Convener) Associate Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 3. Sri Mukul Borthakur, Senior Lawyer
- 4. Sri Sankar Jyoti Bora, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 5. Dr Monuj Kr. Chutia, Assistant Professor, (Faculty Member)
- 6. General Secretary, NGCSU, (Students Representative)
- 7. Sports Secretary, NGCSU, ((Students Representative)

Principal

Nowgong Girls' College

Principal, Nowgong Girls' College Nacent II Assam.